
 
 

YESHIVA UNIVERSITY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2026 
 

The legal holiday schedule for calendar year 2026 is listed below. 
 
New Year’s Day  2026   Thursday, January 1    

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day   Monday, January 19 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 25 

Independence Day    Friday, July 3 (Observed)  

Labor Day     Monday, September 7 

Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 26 
 

The Jewish holiday schedule for calendar year 2026 is listed below. 
 
Passover                                                      Wednesday April 1, Close at 1:00 pm  
                                                                        Thursday, April 2 
                                                                        Friday, April 3                                                                          

                                                                        Tuesday, April 7, Close at 1:00 pm 
                                                                        Wednesday, April 8 
                                                                        Thursday, April 9 
                                                                                                                
Shavuot     Thursday, May 21, Close at 1:00 pm  
     Friday, May 22 
     Saturday, May 23 
 

Rosh Hashanah     Friday, September 11, Close at 1:00 pm 
Saturday, September 12 

     Sunday, September 13 
    

Yom Kippur     Sunday, September 20, Close at 1:00 
     Monday, September 21 
 
Sukkot      Friday, September 25, close at 1:00 

Saturday, September 26 
Sunday September 27v 

 

Shmini Atzeret     Friday, October 2, close at 1:00  
     Saturday October 3 
  
Simchat Torah     Sunday, October 4  
 

Floating Holidays 
 

Two (2) floating holidays may be taken.  Non-union employees may choose any two of the following 
days: President’s Day (February 17), Purim (March 3), one day during Passover (April 2-9), Juneteenth 
(June 19), Tisha Ba’av (July 23), Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day (October 13), Christmas Day 
(December 25), one day during Chanukah (December 5-12).  It is expected that offices will remain open 
during these days. Union members have a different floating holiday arrangement and must 
communicate with their supervisors about the union floating holiday agreement and the notice they 
must provide to schedule the days. 


